International Swimming Meeting

. ]
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 16 Zenski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
16.02.2019 - 19:12 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:09.10 Nada HIGL SRB 2012
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2006+ 1:14.80 Tina TADIC BIH 2016

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2006 i mlade/and younger

Lamija CAUSEVIC
Mojca MARCUN
Greta LOVAS
Tinkara NOVAK
Elena ZOVKO

Iza VIDEC

Elisa KACURRI
Jone HALITI

Hana MUMINAGIC
Nevena KURTOVIC
Ivana LUKAN

Erla KACURRI
Vanesa BEKA
Faina DRIAEVA
Mia HALILAJ

Lara PUJIC

Lara ZIVANOVIC
Sibel SULEJMANI
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Otvoreno/Open

1. Sara MIHALIC
2. Manca MARCUN
3. Helena SEKULIC
4. TaSa KUSTER

5. Lamija CAUSEVIC
6. Mojca MARCUN

7. Greta LOVAS

8. Telma HASHORVA

9. Tinkara NOVAK

10. Tara FERBEZAR

11. Dasa KRAJNC

12. Elena ZOVKO

13. Isabel OCEGUERA BATTELINO
14. Ana FARAC

15. Zana PETERLIN

16. Iza VIDEC

17. Katarina NENADIC

18. Karmen FABRIS

19. AnaLUCIC

20. Elisa KACURRI

21. Jone HALITI

22. Paula BLITVIC

23. Ivanela MARKOVIC

24. Maja KUSTUDIC

25. Duska VESELIC

GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

07 B  Sport Time, SA
06 B  Radovljica, RA
07 B  Héd Uszb Se
06 B  Olimpija, LJU
06 B  Orka, MO

07 B Kamnik, KA

06 B Te Stela SA, Ti
06 B ZenitA., PR

08 B  Korcul. PK, KO
06 B PVK Leotar, TR
08 B  Kamnik, KA

07 B Te Stela SA, TI
o7 B  Prishtina, PR
06 B Jadran, HN

07 B VloraNS, VL
08 B PVK Leotar, TR
08 B Jadran, HN

08 B Te Stela SA, TI
04 A  Olimpija, LJU
02 A Radovljica, RA
03 A Novi BG.011, BG
03 A Olimpija, LJU
07 B  Sport Time, SA
06 B  Radovljica, RA
07 B  Héd Uszb Se
05 A Te Stela SA, Tl
06 B  Olimpija, LJU
03 A Olimpija, LJU
03 A Olimpija, LJU
06 B Orka, MO

04 A Olimpija, LJU
05 A Korcul. PK, KO
04 A Kamnik, KA

o7 B  Kamnik, KA
04 A Jug, DU

04 A Jug,DU

01 A Jug, DU

06 B Te Stela SA, Ti
06 B ZenitA., PR

05 A Korcul. PK, KO
03 A Neptun, VB

05 A Budva PVK, BU
04 A NoviBG.011, BG

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

1:18.21 506
1:18.55 500
1:19.89 475
1:21.09 454
1:23.24 420
1:26.46 375
1:27.36 363
1:27.62 360
1:36.47 270
1:37.97 257
1:3891 250
1:39.71 244
1:4042 239
1:41.18 234
1:50.39 180
1:51.50 174
1:59.77 141
2:00.23 139
1:1290 625
1:1424 592
1:1451 586
1:1599 552
1:18.21 506
1:18.55 500
1:19.89 475
1:20.35 467
1:21.09 454
1:21.63 445
1:21.78 443
1:23.24 420
1:24.48 402
1:2546 388
1:2555 387
1:26.46 375
1:26.81 370
1:26.95 368
1:27.08 367
1:27.36 363
1:27.62 360
1:2765 360
1:28.28 352
1:2846 350
1:35.09 282

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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International Swimming Meeting
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 16, Zenski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info
26. Sonja RESULI 03 A Eagles ST, Tl 1:35.89 275
27. Hana MUMINAGIC 08 B Korcul. PK, KO 1.36.47 270
28. Nevena KURTOVIC 06 B PVK Leotar, TR 1:.37.97 257
29. Ivana LUKAN 08 B Kamnik, KA 1:3891 250
30. Erla KACURRI 07 B Te Stela SA, TI 1:39.71 244
31. Ziva PRASNIKAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 1:39.74 244
32. Vanesa BEKA 07 B  Prishtina, PR 1:4042 239
33. Faina DRIAEVA 06 B Jadran, HN 1:41.18 234
34. Ana VEHOVAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 1:41.33 233
35. Mia HALILAJ 07 B VioraNS, VL 1:50.39 180
36. Lara PUJIC 08 B PVK Leotar, TR 1:51.50 174
37. Lara ZIVANOVIC 08 B Jadran, HN 1:59.77 141
38. Sibel SULEJMANI 08 B Te Stela SA, TI 2:00.23 139
DSQ Nina RUPNIK 03 A Olimpija, LJU
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